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CODE NO,
20400800
20700400
28000400
28000500
40600100
40603245
40603550
42001400
42001430
44000196
44000198
44000700
48101200
48203100
50101500
50102400
50104650
50200100
50300225
50300255
50300260
50300300
50500305
50500505
50800205
50800515
51100300
§1500100
52100210

52100220

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

DESCRIPTION

FURNISHED EXCAVATION

PORQUS GRANULAR EMBANKMENT, SPECIAL
PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER

INLET AND PIPE PROTECTION

BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)

POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, iL.-19.0, N105
POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N105
BRIDGE APPROACH PAVEMENT (SPECIAL)

BRIDGE APPROACH PAVEMENT CONNECTOR (FLEXIBLE)
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SUFACE REMOVAL, SPECIAL

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, VARIABLE DEPTH
APPROACH SLAB REMOVAL

AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TYPE B

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDERS

REMOVAL OF EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURES

CONCRETE REMOVAL

SLOPE WALL REMOVAL

STRUCTURE EXCAVATION

CONCRETE STRUCTURES

CONCRETE SUPERSTRUCTURE

BRIDGE DECK GROOVING

PROTECTIVE COAT

ERECTING STRUCTURAL STEEL

STUD SHEAR CONNECTORS

REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED

BAR SPLICERS

SLOPE WALL 6 INCH

NAME PLATES

ERECTING ELASTOMERIC BEARING ASSEMBLY, TYPE |

ERECTING ELASTOMERIC BEARING ASSEMBLY, TYPE il

UNIT
cuyYD
cUYD
FOOT
EACH
GALLON
TON
TON
SQYD
SQYD
SQYD
sSQYD
SQYD
TON
TON
EACH
cuYD
SQYD
cuYD
CUYD
cuYp
SQYD
SQYD
L SumMm
EACH
POUND
EACH
SQYD
EACH
EACH

EACH

XOT71-Z A
RURAL
STA. 1035400 TO STA. 1043+00
100% FED,

TOTAL
QUANTITY

250
39.0
120.0
20
364.0
174.0
140.0
277.0
54.0
954.0
14310
267.0
32.0
81.0
1.0
301
120.0
39.0
26.1
260.0
1,058,0
1,293.0
1.0
4,500.0
63,7400
88.0
120.0
1.0
12.0

6.0
RURAL

F.AL
RTE.

SECTION

TOTAL {SHEET
COUNTY  |SHEETS, NO.

74

(§7-22)BR-2

MCLEAN 42

4

STA.

TO STA
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